
Run 1

ATTITASH BEAR PEAK USA U1131

EASTERN U16 FINALS  3/22/2025

NAT MEN SL

11:32 AM 11:47 AM

91 Schindler, Linus VAR
A

50

100 Toomey, Peyton MAR
A

28

118 Burdick, Charles Tri-St
ate

51

122 Dohan, Michael MAR
A

51

89 97 101 105 109 111 114 126 138 140

142 147

Leich

barnaby

Leich

Leich

 3/22/2025 Glick, Todd          (USA)

629.3

629.3

629.3

629.3


