

## REPORT BY THE REFEREE

## <u>Run 1</u>

Place						Country							Codex			
ATTITASH BEAR PEAK					USA							U1131				
Name of the Event EASTERN					U16 FINALS					Date 3/22/2025						
Category NAT			Ge	nder	MEN				Event SL							
The following competitors have been disqualified according to ICR:																
No.	Name - Surname			Nat.	Gat	te Number.	Gate Judge			Notes	Notes					
91	Schindler, Linus			VAR		50 Leic		eich			629.3	629.3				
100	Toomey, Peyton				MAR		28	barnaby			629.3	629.3				
118	Burdick, Charles				Tri-St		51	Leich			629.3	629.3				
122	Dohan, Michael				MAR		51	Leich			629.3	629.3				
								1.00								
Did not start (N°)																
							1									
and the second second	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						4			Δ .				20		
Not permitted to start (N°)																
Did not finish (N°)			89		97		105	109		111	114	126	138	140		
142	147															
										5	6	-				
Time published Deadline 11:32 AM 11:47					A B 4		Date 2/22/2025			The Referee  Click Todd (USA)						
	1	1.47	AIVI		3/22/2025		Glick, Todd (USA)									